21-01143 Request Summary

Requestor Ashley M Bloom Request Date 06/04/2021
LAN ID agbO Work Type Lift Work
Imade Phone (707) 449-5832 Lift Work Type HEC -
MisSng Cell (707) 317-3009 Non-Energized
LOB Electric GC For Contractor Yes
Transmission Line MICHELS
Vendor Guardian Helicopters
Work Dates
06/27/2021 - 06/30/2021 BELL 407, AS350B2
Approver Superintendent Michael J Milbury (M1MT) M1Mt@pge.com (C) (805) 400-8721
Scope of Work SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500KV
CAP - NIL

DISPATCH NOTIFICATIONS - DCPP

USFS/NATIONAL PARK TERRITORY - NIL
NOTIFICATIONS MADE - NIL

THIRD PARTY - MICHELS

CONTACTS -

REQUESTOR - GREG KLASSA - 920.539.5957
FOREMAN - JEFF KLIENT - 920.539.3417
PGE PM - ALBERTO MANCERO ASMR

SCOPE - HEC || LONG LINE MEN, TOOLS AND INSULATORS FROM LZS TO WORK
LOCATIONS FOR INSULATOR REPLACEMENTS.

LZ/WORK LOCATION INFORMATION -
LZS OK, NO OBSTRUCTIONS. LZ DIAMETERS VERIFIED FOR TYPE 3 AIRCRAFTS - 200FT.
WORK LOCATIONS OK, NO OBSTRUCTIONS.

REQUESTOR TO ENSURE TRAFFIC MITIGATION IS IN PLACE AS NEEDED.

C )

06/27/2021 - 06/30/2021

Asset Category: LIGHT
Asset Type: BELL 407
Locations

08:00-LZ LZ1 35 10.08'N <no headquarters> <no county>
120 25.92'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.




21-01143 Request Summary

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3509.79'N Line #: 026/106 PISMOBCH <no county> 1275 ft
120 23.89'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.18'N Line #: 020/081 PISMOBCH <no county> 800 ft
120 30.62'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

LZ 2 35 10.30'N <no headquarters> <no county> 400 ft
120 34.86'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.46’'N Line #: 018/073 PISMOBCH <no county> 500 ft
120 32.50'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.35'N  Line #: 017/065 PISMOBCH <no county> 550 ft
120 32.50'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

LZ 3 3511.29'N <no headquarters> <no county> 250 ft
120 38.92'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.69'N Line #: 012/048 PISMOBCH <no county> 300 ft
120 38.10'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.04'N Line #: 009/033 PISMOBCH <no county> 200 ft
120 41.60'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

Lz 4 35 12.04'N <no headquarters> <no county> 100 ft
120 41.96'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.06'N Line #: 008/032 PISMOBCH <no county> 100 ft

120 41.95'W



Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

21-01143 Request Summary

--- - Work Location

LZ5 3512.75'N <no headquarters> <no county> 900 ft
120 49.70'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.70'N Line #: 003/014 PISMOBCH <no county> 1200 ft
120 47.26'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.78'N Line #: 001/007 PISMOBCH <no county> 900 ft

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

120 49.62'W

Est. Use Hours 8.00
Contract
Fuel Truck Yes
Special Equipment -
Comments

Lz1

026/106
022/090
021/088
020/081

LZ 2

018/073
018/071
017/070
017/065

LZ 3

012/048
010/041
009/035
009/033

LZ 4
008/032

LZ5

003/014
002/012
001/007

Asset Category: LIGHT

PSPS GUARDIAN (407)

STRUCTURES -

Vendor Guardian Helicopters

Over Water No

Cargo Weight 1800.0 Ibs

Billing Number 31526468 100%
31527296 100%
31527002 100%
31487951 100%
31526475 100%

Req. Notifications



21-01143 Request Summary

Asset Type: AS350B2
Locations

08:00-LZ LZ1

35 10.08'N

120 25.92’'W
Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

<no headquarters>

<no county>

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3509.79'N Line #: 026/106 PISMOBCH <no county> 1275 ft
120 23.89'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.18'N Line #: 020/081 PISMOBCH <no county> 800 ft
120 30.62'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

LZ 2 35 10.30'N <no headquarters> <no county> 400 ft
120 34.86'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.46'N  Line #: 018/073 PISMOBCH <no county> 500 ft
120 32.50'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.35'N  Line #: 017/065 PISMOBCH <no county> 550 ft
120 32.50'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

LZ 3 3511.29'N <no headquarters> <no county> 250 ft
120 38.92'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3510.69'N Line #: 012/048 PISMOBCH <no county> 300 ft
120 38.10'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.04'N Line #: 009/033 PISMOBCH <no county> 200 ft

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

120 41.60'W

--- - Work Location



21-01143 Request Summary

LZ 4 35 12.04'N <no headquarters> <no county> 100 ft
120 41.96'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.06'N Line #: 008/032 PISMOBCH <no county> 100 ft
120 41.95'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

LZ5 35 12.75'N <no headquarters> <no county> 900 ft
120 49.70'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan: Surface will have water applied prior to landing.

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.70'N Line #: 003/014 PISMOBCH <no county> 1200 ft
120 47.26'W

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

--- - Work Location

50004 DIABLO-MIDWAY #2 500 KV 3512.78'N Line #: 001/007 PISMOBCH <no county> 900 ft

Dust/Snow Mitigation Plan:

120 49.62'W

Est. Use Hours 8.00
Contract
Fuel Truck Yes
Special Equipment -
Comments

Lz1

026/106
022/090
021/088
020/081

LZ 2

018/073
018/071
017/070
017/065

LZ 3

012/048
010/041
009/035
009/033

LZ 4
008/032

LZ5

003/014
002/012
001/007

PSPS GUARDIAN (AS350B2)

STRUCTURES -

Vendor
Over Water No
Cargo Weight

Billing Number

1800.0 lbs
31526468 100%

Guardian Helicopters

31527296 100%
31527002 100%
31487951 100%
31526475 100%

Reg. Notifications



21-01143 Request Summary

Talk About # 151.76 Talk Group 151.76 Talk Radio # 151.76



21-01143 - June 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 “ 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
08:00-16:00 BELL 407 [08:00-16:00 BELL 407 |(08:00-16:00 BELL 407 (08:00-16:00 BELL 407
LZ1 LZ1 LZ1 LZ1

35 10.08'N 120 25.92' W

08:00-16:00 AS350B2
LZ1
3510.08'N 120 25.92’W

35 10.08'N 120 25.92’W

08:00-16:00 AS350B2
LZ1
35 10.08'N 120 25.92'W

35 10.08'N 120 25.92'W

08:00 -16:00 AS350B2
LZ1
35 10.08'N 120 25.92'W

35 10.08'N 120 25.92’W

08:00 -16:00 AS350B2
LZ1
35 10.08'N 120 25.92’W




